
AREA 20 SENIOR HT 90

ARENA A  BE95 JANET ZALDATS (AV DG PENS :  33)

CC PENS +/-

NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN

SARAH WARNER GORTFADDA FUTURE SHREWSBURY RED 27.3 0 0 0.0 0.00 27.3 1

AMANDA SHENTON CRAIC A JACK WEAVER 27.3 0 0 0.8 2.00 28.1 2

SARAH HAMLYN TROUBARITZ E CLWYD DIAMONDS 27.0 0 0 2.0 5.00 29.0 3

LIZZIE LENNON DJANGO MOONSHINE KENNAA 24.3 0 0 5.6 14.00 29.9 4

ELIZABETH ROBERTS TANZANITE RIZZLE MAELOR 25.8 5 0 0.0 0.00 30.8 5

HANNAH UNDERHILL DONBEG GREY SHREWSBURY RED 30.3 4 0 0.4 1.00 34.7 6

LISA CADMAN PENTARAN EASTER GOLD NANTWICH 30.5 0 0 5.2 13.00 35.7 7

RACHEL BASNETT JASPER E CLWYD RUBYS 32.8 0 0 4.8 12.00 37.6 8

GAIL BUNCE VIVENDI SALLY FLINT & DENBIGH 33.0 0 0 8.4 21.00 41.4 9

CATHRINE WEST BITE THE BULLET WEAVER 35.3 4 0 3.2 8.00 42.5 10

CARRIE MOORE PRINCESS CRUISE SHREWSBURY BLUE 36.5 0 0 6.4 16.00 42.9 11

JILL BARRELL COMANCHE BOUNCER E CLWYD DIAMONDS 33.3 2 0 10.4 26.00 45.7 12

SIAN BATES SPOTS GALORE VYRNWY 34.5 4 0 8.8 22.00 47.3 13

JENIFER MULCAHY MYSPIRES GREAT EXPECTATION DOLFOR 32.0 0 0 15.6 39.00 47.6 14

STEPHANIE WOODLAND KEMBERTON BOHOROK DELAMERE FOREST 35.8 0 20 0.4 1.00 56.2 15

CATRIN CRAWSHAW KYNNASTON SEREN ARIAN VYRNWY 36.8 16 0 19.6 49.00 72.4 16

LUCY DAVIES MY SILVER ROSE DOLFOR 38.5 0 20 15.2 38.00 73.7 17

SHARRON GRIFFITH ROLO SOLEIL E CLWYD RUBYS 34.8 0 40 4.4 11.00 79.2 18

NICOLE MILNER FLORIE OF ROYAL COUNTY SHREWSBURY BLUE 49.3 4 E E

ROWENA BUTLER LOUGHDOO DELIGHT E CHESHIRE 31.8 5 E 119.2 298.00 E

ALISON ARDEN INDIA DELAMERE FOREST 34.8 22 W/D W/D

ARENA B  BE95 ASE LANIGAN (AV DG PENS :  31)

CC PENS +/-

NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN

JANICE EDWARDS BALLINVELLA JOE E CLWYD DIAMONDS 25.0 0 0 3.2 8.00 28.2 1



BONNIE FISHBURN CUPIDS ARROW WEAVER 24.3 4 0 0.0 -8.00 28.3 2

DEAN PRICE NIC SILVER MAELOR 29.8 0 0 1.2 3.00 31.0 3

ZOE OWEN BUNGOWLA BLUE CAVALIER E CLWYD RUBYS 35.5 0 0 0.0 -3.00 35.5 4

KATHERINE RAW-REES GOLDEN JENSON E CHESHIRE 30.5 4 0 2.4 6.00 36.9 5

JOANNE GLOVER CORREAL SAMMY E CHESHIRE 28.5 0 0 11.6 29.00 40.1 6

JANE YORKE FERGIES LADY E CLWYD RUBYS 33.3 0 0 8.0 20.00 41.3 7

TRUDIE SITSER MARTLETWY EMRYS SHREWSBURY RED 33.0 4 0 6.0 15.00 43.0 8

DAVID OWEN QUIDAS Z SHREWSBURY BLUE 33.0 1 0 13.2 33.00 47.2 9

VIKKI HORSFIELD HEJ ROOBIKKS KUBA WEAVER 35.0 1 0 12.8 32.00 48.8 10

CHRISTINE SALVAGE UTHOPRECIOUS E CLWYD DIAMONDS 28.5 8 0 14.0 35.00 50.5 11

NICOLA JONES BLACK ABI DOLFOR 32.3 4 0 22.0 55.00 58.3 12

SUE KIRKPATRICK TRADHEARG COOL JOULES KENNAA 26.8 4 0 28.4 71.00 59.2 13

CAROLINE BRAMMER BROOMCROFT SWEET MEADOW DELAMERE FOREST 36.8 0 20 13.2 33.00 70.0 14

NICOLA MANN GLASHA ROVER DELAMERE FOREST 26.0 0 60 18.0 45.00 104.0 15

MEGAN COLE PANCAKE TIMES MAELOR 32.0 8 40 30.0 75.00 110.0 16

LUCIE PEARSON EYEHAVEAGOODIDEA SHREWSBURY RED 35.3 8 E E

CAROLINE HURLEY ULIS DE VASSY VYRNWY 30.3 E E

KATHRYN WILDING CLYDE SHREWSBURY BLUE W/D W/D

DEAN PRICE PETTON PRINCESS MAELOR 29.8 4 W/D W/D

WEAVER  (20) 1st

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

AMANDA SHENTON CRAIC A JACK 27.3 0.8 2.00 28.1

CATHRINE WEST BITE THE BULLET 35.3 3.2 8.00 42.5

BONNIE FISHBURN CUPIDS ARROW 24.3 0.0 -8.00 28.3

VIKKI HORSFIELD HEJ ROOBIKKS KUBA 35.0 12.8 32.00 48.8

TOTAL 98.9

E CLWYD DIAMONDS (20) 2nd

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

SARAH HAMLYN TROUBARITZ 27.0 2.0 5.00 29.0



JILL BARRELL COMANCHE BOUNCER 33.3 10.4 26.00 45.7

CHRISTINE SALVAGE UTHOPRECIOUS 28.5 14.0 35.00 50.5

JANICE EDWARDS BALLINVELLA JOE 25.0 3.2 8.00 28.2

TOTAL 102.9

SHREWSBURY RED (20) 3rd

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

HANNAH UNDERHILL DONBEG GREY 30.3 0.4 1.00 34.7

SARAH WARNER GORTFADDA FUTURE 27.3 0.0 0.00 27.3

TRUDIE SITSER MARTLETWY EMRYS 33.0 6.0 15.00 43.0

LUCIE PEARSON EYEHAVEAGOODIDEA 35.3 ELIM E

TOTAL 105.0

E CLWYD RUBYS (20) 4th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

SHARRON GRIFFITH ROLO SOLEIL 34.8 44.4 11.00 79.2

RACHEL BASNETT JASPER 32.8 4.8 12.00 37.6

JANE YORKE FERGIES LADY 33.3 8.0 20.00 41.3

ZOE OWEN BUNGOWLA BLUE CAVALIER 35.5 0.0 -3.00 35.5

TOTAL 114.4

MAELOR  (20) 5th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ELIZABETH ROBERTS TANZANITE RIZZLE 25.8 0.0 0.00 30.8

W/D W/D

DEAN PRICE NIC SILVER 29.8 1.2 3.00 31.0

MEGAN COLE PANCAKE TIMES 32.0 70.0 75.00 110.0

TOTAL 171.8

DOLFOR  (20) 6th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL



JENIFER MULCAHY MYSPIRES GREAT EXPECTATION 32.0 15.6 39.00 47.6

LUCY DAVIES MY SILVER ROSE 38.5 35.2 38.00 73.7

NICOLA JONES BLACK ABI 32.3 22.0 55.00 58.3

W/D W/D

TOTAL 179.6

DELAMERE FOREST  (20) 7th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ALISON ARDEN INDIA 34.8 ELIM W/D

STEPHANIE WOODLAND KEMBERTON BOHOROK 35.8 20.4 1.00 56.2

CAROLINE BRAMMER BROOMCROFT SWEET MEADOW 36.8 33.2 33.00 70.0

NICOLA MANN GLASHA ROVER 26.0 78.0 45.00 104.0

TOTAL 230.2

E CHESHIRE  (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ROWENA BUTLER LOUGHDOO DELIGHT 31.8 ELIM 298.00E

W/D W/D

KATHERINE RAW-REES GOLDEN JENSON 30.5 2.4 6.00 36.9

JOANNE GLOVER CORREAL SAMMY 28.5 11.6 29.00 40.1

TOTAL ELIM

SHREWSBURY BLUE (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

CARRIE MOORE PRINCESS CRUISE 36.5 6.4 16.00 42.9

NICOLE MILNER FLORIE OF ROYAL COUNTY 49.3 ELIM E

KATHRYN WILDING CLYDE W/D W/D

DAVID OWEN QUIDAS Z 33.0 13.2 33.00 47.2

TOTAL ELIM


